
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Boys
Final

Event 15

27 JUN 2019 - 19:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AVASILOAE Florin SYNCHRO 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 EKBLOM Hedvig 

EXECUTION 3 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana SYNCHRO 3 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 4 ZUGIC Snezana SYNCHRO 4 HERNANDO Carla 

 SYNCHRO 5 TUXEN Liv Anne 

  

1 IBRAGIMOV Emil RUS 08 DEC 2001 321.45
TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

2 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001 302.88 18.57

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

3 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001 292.29 29.16

CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003

4 SCHONE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001 283.74 37.71

WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002

5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 279.66 41.79

SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001

6 JACHIM Filip POL 2003 259.02 62.43

LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 2001
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Boys
Final

Event 15

27 JUN 2019 - 19:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AVASILOAE Florin SYNCHRO 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 EKBLOM Hedvig 

EXECUTION 3 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana SYNCHRO 3 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 4 ZUGIC Snezana SYNCHRO 4 HERNANDO Carla 

 SYNCHRO 5 TUXEN Liv Anne 

  

1 IBRAGIMOV Emil RUS 08 DEC 2001

TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00 51.00
301B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 103.20
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.08 173.28
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 247.53
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.92 321.45

2 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

401B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 96.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 64.80 160.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.88 235.68
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.20 302.88 18.57

3 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001

CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40 97.80
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.96 170.76
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 50.49 221.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 71.04 292.29 29.16

4 SCHONE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 89.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 147.90
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.40 210.30
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.44 283.74 37.71

5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001

101B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 44.40 44.40
201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 90.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 149.10
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.32 213.42
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 66.24 279.66 41.79
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 JACHIM Filip POL 2003

LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 2001

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 97.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20 159.00
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.72 207.72
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 51.30 259.02 62.43
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Event Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Synchronised Platform - Boys

1 IBRAGIMOV Emil RUS 08 DEC 2001 321.45
TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

2 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001 302.88 18.57

SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

3 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001 292.29 29.16

CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003

4 SCHONE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001 283.74 37.71

WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002

5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 279.66 41.79

SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001

6 JACHIM Filip POL 2003 259.02 62.43

LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 2001
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